ATIONAL Assessmen	it Centre So	ervices. par	. 1.	Date & Timo	"impleted .	Dono by	
Date In: 07 12/2020	017, 10	b description		Date & Limo	Continuo		
Ref No: NAMI PC20014	22774	SAS c-Illing					-
Veh No. CLV 8728B		E-mall (bjula mer,					•
0.01 86 1200		l-Motor Claim Y				We were a car	. :
		I-Motor W/O (wi	lible: OD Blaza, T	P (lui)			
OD : Th ! Reporting Only		i-Photo Uploade				* **.	
		AssessmenVSurve	y Report				
TP Insurer:	Į.	Ass'l Report by E	ax/Handlo		P <sub>4</sub>	ox!	)
rofurred Witep FINC Assign Wite	pi/aW:(		·	)/Non-I			
re Printigutions Ve	In Nos SUM'	1036 X	, MG(	Tel:	1		
Owner / Driver: (				Cover Type	:(	. ).	
Polley No: (	) Perlod		Dates.	77	11101	<u> </u>	
Confirmed by 1 (				%; P: 21-7	9%. P: 80-1	00%]	
Insured/Driver Liability: (	%) [No	te-Est Slatus (WC	)/NO(	)			
Year of Registration: (		arana,	)			TUTE.	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Buccas: (\$ ) I	onding; \$1,000	AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	WAR DEVISED	4亿级的公司	初海关孙生子从	HON MINT	
是一次是1840年365年66年500年	代的评价的证法的认识	willow piricily Con	ie & launobit	ricuy NO rafi	or of reponde		
SNEW WORKSHIP COMPANY AND	4 Inform						1
( ) Walle-In Customer 1 C	ustomora Inform	URGENTLY,	•	1 6701		•	
1 7				rowing Co: (	enements by steam		J · ·
( ) Walle-In Customar ; C ( ) Total Loss Case ; to Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (	ostomors inform c-mail Yasurer ) : Invoice:			Towing Cor (			
Orive-in ( )/Towed-in (	); Invoice:	YES( )/N		rowing Cor (	NO. INC.	SP (1987)	₩ · ·
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (	); Invoice:		)	Towing Co: (			5y · ·
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Cor			<del>1</del>
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Cor			Siy .
Orive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )/ Towed	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Co: (			
Orive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Cor			
Orive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( )/ Towed	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Co.			
Orive-in ( )/ Towed-in ( Drive-in ( )/ Towed-in (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Cor (			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Cor			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)	Towing Co.			
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check / Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1	); Invoices	VES( ) / N	)				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Repuir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) )	dentraporting	(SO) U		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O( )I	dont la parding	\$200 m	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O( )I	dont to pording  If Alterimon to Survey  Throat to Survey	\$200 m		
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1  Driver/Owner:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O()II  )  iiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii	dont Reporting  Withouth Surv  Withouth Surv  Withouth Surv  Withouth Surv  Withouth Surv	VY (Haury)	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
Drive-In ( )/Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1  Driver/Owner: Corttlet No:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O()II  )  JANIA BER  JOANIA BE	dent la pording  In Process Bury  Through Bu	STOON IN TOUR LAND AND A STOOL OF THE PARTY	CE 20 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1  Driver/Owner: Corttnet No: Durninged Portion:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	DATIFORM OTHER TOTAL TOT	dont Reporting  Withroath Surv  Appellon  DA + SMRT Su  dollonal Service	(330) (3100) (31	C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury 1  Driver/Owner: Corttnet No: Durninged Portion:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	)	don luporung  withough Surv  appellon  DA+EMICI Surv  dullon Service  urlary Cri/Tpl/ pair Co-endinatio	(SOON US ON TO A STOOM US ON THE STOOM US ON T		
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Int 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury (  Driver/Owner:  Contact No:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O ( ) I   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O	dent Ruporting  withouth Survey  heatinath Survey  heatinath Survey  apadon  DA + SMRT Survey  delical Service  urbry Consideration  if the particular survey  consideration  consideration  delical Service  urbry Consideration  if the particular survey  // Collect Buse  // Colle	(SON UNITED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN	0 Cale 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	W Mailt
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In (  1) Apply for Transport Allows 2) QC Check/ Post Requir Ins 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [R  Injury (  Driver/Owner: Corttnet No:  Durninged Portion:	); Invoices ince ( )/Co pection epuir Cost> \$30	VES( ) / N	O ( ) I   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O   O	don l'aporting  we Through Surv  we Through Surv  appellon  DA + 5MRT Su  daillon Service  through Inspell	(SON UNITED AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AN		



# **SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT**

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

07/12/2020 20:17 (SGT) 06/12/2020 16:31 (SGT) Angullia Park, Singapore PUBLIC CARPARK Singapore

### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLV8727B

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No LAI YEOW MING

SXXXX368B ymlai,89@gmail.com (Phone) +65-97606374

+65-97606374

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

LandRover Land rover

Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Private use

No - Reporting only Private car

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Lonpac ThirdParty

Z/20/VP00/10536

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

LAI YEOW MING SXXXX368B

Date Of Driving Pass	02/09/2008
Driving experience	
Gender	12 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Mobile Number	Male (S) 07000074
The state of the s	(Phone) +65-97606374
Alt. Phone Number	+65-97606374
Email Address	ymlai,89@gmail.com
Address	BLK 612 JURONG WEST STREET 65
Address complement	#08-500
Postcode	640612
Is the driver the policyholder?	Yes
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	100
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	NO.
	No
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Collided into Parked Vehicle
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
	Diy
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	KT#S
	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any Injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	( <del>2</del> )
Was any other material or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	2
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	1.55 
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
PASSENGER 1	
Name	WIFE
Gender	10 Y = 1
Gender	Female
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	
A VACCE-COMMON COMMON C	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	V
	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHER	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	01 540000
Vehicle Manufacturer	SLE1036Y
	Mercedes
Vehicle Model	Glc250
Vehicle Variant	O. A. C.
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Private car
N	1.1991.MBBBBBBBB

Address	
Address complement	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	72
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

 $\gamma^{(2)}$ 

. 3

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purpases.

16:25 Witnessed by Reporting Centre Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date Policyholder's Signature / Date 8 Personnel Time & Time WHERLOCK PUBLICK CORPORER Sketch Plan RHIMPSH SLV 87276 Ø SLE other Davb 10364 CONS

> A) SLV8727B B) SLE 10364

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On 06 Dec 20, 1430 hrs, I award as the open public carparle
The parking space was limited but there was a feet empty
lot with a illegal partled car intront of the quart lat
on a double yellow line. No one was in the vehicle of the more
The deline was to see the first desires the first of
7 approach to the de late to the sale of t
reversed into vehicle SLE 10364 on his passanger door.
I attempted to take the lot but it sal too narrow and I reversed into vehicle SLE 10364 on his passanger door.
I waited for the driver of SLE10364 and we exchanged contacts on the spit, he arrived at 1431 hrs.
contacts by the spit, he arrived at 1431 hrs.

## Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

## ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

ĄC	CIDENT DATE: (06 / 12 / 20 20) (DD/MM/YYY	), TIME: ( 16 : 3 1 ) (HH:MM)
		hblic Carparle
11	DETAILS OF VEHICLE  GIVENICLE NUMBER: SLV 8727 B  BJINSURANCE COMPANY: LON PAC	
	d]POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	NY/THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	FITYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY	/ MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIA h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUP OWN INSUR	COMMUTING.
2	IF NO. PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REI INSURED / POLICY HOLDER A)NAME: LAI YEW WING	(MALE / FEMALE)
NFE	DINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: S8912368D	CONTACT: 97606374
o a		DER .
Who of passanged Clincluding driver	DRIVER UNI YEOW MING	[MALE FEMALE] _CONTACT:_97606374
(2)	CIADDRESS: 612, JURONG WEST	87. 65. Lyo 612-)
9	e)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)	1008 · ·
	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUREI IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH DWEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / O	D'S COMPANY? (VE3 / NO) INSURED:
. 6.	b)ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
7.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POUCE STATION:	
4 Ho of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SLE 10367 b) DRIVER'S NAME: UPPAL	MODEL GLL 250
(Including dviver)	C] NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	_CONTACT:
No ho of passanger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL: "
(Induding driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT::,
!		
157 94,	: email = ymlai. 8	9 @ gmail com
	VIDEO	*



## LONPAC INSURANCE BHD (S98FC5635C)

Imporporated in Malaysia Singapore Office: 360, Beach Road #17-04/07, The Concourse, Singapore 199555. Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Fax: (65) 6296 3767 Website: www.lonpac.com.sg GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Insured's Copy

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No. : Z/20/VP00/105836

Type of Cover

: THIRD PARTY

Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

LAND ROVER LAND ROVER 109

- SLV 8727B

Name of Policy Holder

LAI YEOW MING

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act.

01/01/2020

Date of Expiry of the Insurance 4.

31/12/2020

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive.

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER (B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/HER PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

Limitations as to use

USE ONLY FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD, RACING, PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING OR THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS (OTHER THAN SAMPLES) IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USED FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

Excess

: NOT APPLICABLE

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/We hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE

(Singapore Branch)

User ID Date Issued : ambika / nfwong : 18-12-2019



## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00 Singapore 048580 Tel (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 – 17:00 UEN: S66SS0020G / GST Reg. No.: M400017735

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

# ADDENDUM (A) PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: Vehicle Registration No: Original Report No : Name(as shown in NRIC) 1 (\*Vehicle Driver / Vehicle wner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate Singapore( Address Mobile No.: Contact (Tel) Email Address Date of Accident Place of Accident Insurance Company: (B) ADDITIONALINFORMATION / AMENDMENTS: I have made a report on the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or make the following amendments: Reporting Centre Personne Policyholder / Driver's Signature Name: Date: